66. Bezirksgruppenschiessen
Militarschiutzen Gunzgen

Gruppenrangliste

16.09.2016 - 01.10.2016
Gruppenwettkampf Kat D

Rang Gruppe

Teilnehmer

Reckolder-Benzen D1
Uldry René
Plass Willi
Kupferschmid Jakob
Meier Max
Schibler Ambros

Bravo
Wyss Matthias
Wyss Fabian
Wyss Patrick
Wyss Marco
Fragogiannis Philip

Gugen 1
IIli Toni
Gemperle Simon
Pfister Markus
Bourquin Joél
Blattner Jodok

Reckolder-Benzen D2
von Arx Josef
Schenker Andreas
Kunz Urs
Friedli Hans-Rudolf
Schenker Hans-Ulrich

Wisenberg 1
Egger Bruno
Mathiuet Heinrich
Trussel Rolf
Rickenbacher Markus
Hanggi Thomas

Teufelschlucht
s'Zani
Ironman
Wisenberg 2
Kesselberg 1
Holzwiirm
Burg-Goéskon
Leibriinneli 1
Gugen 2
Dossi

Falken 1
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Verein

Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen

1953V 5703
1963 S 5703
1947V 5703
1955V 5703
1936 SV KA

Boningen, Militérschiitzen

1988 E 5703
1995 E 90
1990 E 90
1989 E KA
1994 E 90

Obererlinsbach, Schiutzengesellschaft

1987 E 5703
1987 E 5703
1949V 5703
1988 E 5703
1985 E 90

Walterswil SO, Feldschutzen

1960 S 5703
1991E 5703
1949V 5703
1948V 5703
1959 S 5703

Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
1967 S 90

1956 V 90
1970 S 90
1969 S KA
1967 S KA

Hagendorf-Rickenbach, Schiitzengesellsc
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niedergosgen, Falkensteinerschiitzen
Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Hauenstein-Ifenthal, Schitzengesellschaft
Niedergdsgen, Falkensteinerschitzen
Obergodsgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Niedererlinsbach, Schiitzenbund
Obererlinsbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gretzenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Niedergdsgen, Falkensteinerschitzen
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Punkte
98 95
99 93
98 92
88 90
99 90
482
96 93
93 91
96 90
93 89
88 87
466
93 93
96 92
88 89
91 88
95 86
463
96 94
100 90
99 89
94 88
79 81
468
95 95
96 89
98 87
80 86
100 84
469

94-88-86-86-82
94-88-87-85-80
91-88-85-85-83
90-89-85-83-81
94-85-85-82-81
93-89-86-80-74
87-86-84-80-78
88-84-84-82-75
92-86-84-79-66
86-85-85-80-70
87-86-84-76-67

Total

460 5PK

450 4 PK

448 2 PK

442

441

436
434
432
428
427
422
415
413
407
406
400
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